
Mike Magatagan
United States (USA), SierraVista

"Christe, qui lux es et dies" for Wind Quintet
White, Robert

About the artist

I'm a software engineer. Basically, I'm computer geek who loves to solve problems. I have been developing
software for the last 25+ years but have recently rekindled my love of music.

Many of my scores are posted with individual parts and matching play-along however, this is not always
practical. If you would like individual parts to any of my scores or other specific tailoring, please contact me
directly and I will try to accommodate your specific needs.

Artist page : https://www.free-scores.com/Download-PDF-Sheet-Music-magataganm.htm

 About the piece

Title: "Christe, qui lux es et dies" for Wind Quintet
Composer: White, Robert
Arranger: Magatagan, Mike
Copyright: Public Domain
Publisher: Magatagan, Mike
Instrumentation: Flute, Oboe, English Horn, French Horn and Bassoon
Style: Renaissance
Comment:

Mike Magatagan on free-scores.com

First added the : 2023-04-12 Last update : 2023-04-12 14:05:39

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.free-scores.com


"Christe, qui lux es et dies"

Interpretation for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan 2023
Robert White (ca. 1540–1574)

9

17

Flute

Oboe

English
Horn

Horn in F

Bassoon

Ob

Fl

Eh

Fh

Ba

Fl

Ob

Eh

Fh

Ba












        
  

 



      
     



























   

   

    





















  



















 

 



   

 



   


  

 

 

 




 





 

 

 








 


 




 









 

     











 















 

















 














  



  



  
























 

 















 

  

  

 

 

  


 

 

  




 





  

 

 
 



  



 









 









































































































































 











 

  





















 

 

   





































 









 













Largo ( = 60)

Solo ad. lib.

rit.





















 

























 

"Christe, qui lux es et dies" by Robert White Arranged for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)















25

33

41

Fl

Ob

Eh

Fh

Ba

Eh

Ob

Fl

Fh

Ba

Fl

Ob

Eh

Fh

Ba



  








       
  

 


 

 



 

        



 
  






















 

    


  






















 

 


















 









 


 




      

   

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

   

 

   

  






  

 

















 













  












 

















 

 
 


 





































 

  















 





 

    















 



 





   



 





 

   

 


 

 










 


 

 











































































 









 

 













  

 























 



  



 

 



 



  















  





































 





a Tempo

Solo ad. lib.

rit.







































 







2 "Christe, qui lux es et dies" by Robert White Arranged for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)















49

59

68

Fl

Ob

Eh

Fh

Ba

Eh

Ob

Fl

Fh

Ba

Fl

Ob

Eh

Fh

Ba

 







               

 



 

  

   

  

 

 

 

     

 















 




















 

 



















 

































 

















 






 

 



 

 

 






 






 
 



  








 













 



 







 

 











   


































   
 


 

















 



 











   



























   







 



 




 











  









 

   

  



 






































































 







 

 













   

  







 







  



  

    

 







 













   






































 







 











a Tempo

Solo ad. lib.

rit.

 















 













 







 















"Christe, qui lux es et dies" by Robert White Arranged for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com) 3















Flute

14

"Christe, qui lux es et dies"

Interpretation for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan 2023

22

Robert White (ca. 1540–1574)

38

47

62

70















   

  






       

         
   

 
   



     









 







    







 

  


 

  



   

      
 

     





   











 

   





 







   




      


     

 


 

  




































    
3

 



6




  

5
    







  

 












 














 



 





Largo ( = 60)

a Tempo

a Tempo

rit.

rit.

rit.



 


 








 

 





 







"Christe, qui lux es et dies" by Robert White Arranged for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



Oboe

14

"Christe, qui lux es et dies"

Interpretation for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan 2023

21

Robert White (ca. 1540–1574)

34

41

50

61

69





  

 



 





   

  


  




  

 
 

   

           

       




  

 
 

 


 





   

   


 


 



 


   

  

   

  


 
     

    

  



 

   

  

      

   

  


 

     


  
  

     

   

 









































    
3



  






3

  

  
2

 







 































 









 

Largo ( = 60)

a Tempo

a Tempo





  










 

 

 

 









"Christe, qui lux es et dies" by Robert White Arranged for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



English Horn

14

"Christe, qui lux es et dies"

Interpretation for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan 2023

22

Robert White (ca. 1540–1574)

37

45

52

63

71







 

  
 

  
 

   

 

  

            

 
     

 
 



 

   

 

 





  

   

     

   

  

   

  

    




 


   

  
 




    

  

   

 
 

  

   

  

   

 

 

     

 
   




      

  
 

  

































    
4






5







 








4





 

 















 





  





















 



Largo ( = 60)

a Tempo

a TempoSolo ad. lib.

  

 












 



 

 



"Christe, qui lux es et dies" by Robert White Arranged for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



Horn in F

6

"Christe, qui lux es et dies"

Interpretation for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan 2023

16

Robert White (ca. 1540–1574)

25

38

48

62

          


          

            

        
  

  

    

     



 

 

    




        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       



 



 



 

    

     

       

     

  





























 

 

 

  
3

 

2
     





 










Largo ( = 60)

a Tempo

a Tempo

Solo ad. lib.

"Christe, qui lux es et dies" by Robert White Arranged for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



Bassoon

15

"Christe, qui lux es et dies"

Interpretation for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan 2023

23

Robert White (ca. 1540–1574)

30

39

48

62

70

 





   

 
 

 





 

  

   

 
        



   

  

   


 

   

   

 

 





   

  





 

 





  


  


  




 

  
  



  
  








 










   

       

  


   







 

 
 




       

 


   



 




 

   









































    
4



 



 



  

 

 
3







  













 







 









 



Largo ( = 60)

a Tempo

a Tempo

Solo ad. lib.





 









  








 


 

"Christe, qui lux es et dies" by Robert White Arranged for Wind Quintet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)


